

## Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 57343597

Data publicarii 26.05.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.289,50 RON - 2.289,50 RON

Descriere: 1 TERMOSTAT DIGITAL Q3 BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 2 MYYUP 2X0.75 ML 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 3 BATERII R6 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 4 LACAT BUC 1 8.82 8.82 1.68 5 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 6 COLTAR METALIC BUC 22 1.01 22.18 4.22 7 HOLSURUB 3.5x16 BUC 50 0.03 1.68 0.32 8 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 9 SURUB M10 BUC 4 1.09 4.37 0.83 10 BOILER ELECTRIC ARISTON 100L BUC 1 533.61 533.61 101.39 11 REGULATOR APA 1/2 BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 12 MANOMETRU BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 13 OLANDEZ DR ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2 7.98 15.97 3.03 14 BRATARI 1/2 BUC 2 2.27 4.54 0.86 15 Mufa PPR 20 Buc 2 0.25 0.50 0.10 16 COT PPR 20 90 II BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 17 ADAPTOR CUP 15X12 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 18 COT CUP 15 II BUC 3 1.01 3.03 0.57 19 ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 20 CONTACTOR 65A BUC 1 427.73 427.73 81.27 21 CORP NEON LED 40W BUC 2 79.83 159.66 30.34 22 SET DIBLU +HOLSRUUB 8 SET 1 1.51 1.51 0.29 23 SENZOR GAZ 220V BUC 1 47.06 47.06 8.94 24 TUB NEON LED 18W BUC 3 10.92 32.77 6.23 25 CABLU MYM 4X4 ML 12.50 7.48 93.49 17.76 26 DOZA RAM PT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 27 MYM 3X2.5 ML 15 3.78 56.72 10.78 28 DIBLU PERCUTIE 6\*60 BUC 70 0.17 11.76 2.24 29 TABLOU 2P BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 30 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 31 SIR CLEME 6 BUC 12 0.55 6.55 1.25 32 SIR CLEME CAPAT BUC 12 0.55 6.55 1.25 33 SIR CLEME CAPAT FI4 BUC 10 0.59 5.88 1.12 34 .PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 8 17.65 141.18 26.82 35 CABLU UTP ML 25 1.64 40.97 7.78 36 PAT CABLU ML 4 1.85 7.39 1.41 37 PAT CABLU ML 4 1.43 5.71 1.09 38 TUB METALIC